
EL CHAPOS
COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COKE $4.00
COKE ZERO $4.00
SOLO $4.00

LEMONADE
$4.00GINGER BEER
$4.00

S. PELLEGRINO $4.00
JUICE 'ask staff for flavours' $4.00

MANDARIN JARRITO $6.00

COLA JARRITO
$6.00GUAVA JARRITO
$6.00

LIME JARRITO $6.00

BEER

CORONA - 4.5% $8.00
DOS EQUIS - 4.2% $8.00
PACIFICO - 4.4% $9.00

CARLTON DRY - 4.5%
$8.00
$8.00

GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP - 3.5% $8.00
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE - 4.4% $9.00

CORONA BUCKET $25.00

TECATE CAN - 4.5%

4X 355ML BOTTLES - SAVE $7

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO $10.00
VIRGIN PINA COLADA $10.00
NO TEQUILA SUNRISE $10.00

VIRGIN SPARKLING MARGARITA
$10.00ABSTINENCE ON THE BEACH
$10.00

VIRGIN BLUE LAGOON $10.00
VIRGIN AMARETTO SOUR $10.00
VIRGIN GINGER NINJA $10.00

WINE

SANGRIA

Sparkling Blanc de Blanc - dry
Glass/Bottle

Sparkling Pink Moscato - sweet
Glass/Bottle

Late Harvest Riesling - sweet
Glass/Bottle

Semillon Sauvignon Blanc - off dry
Glass/Bottle

SPECIAL RECIPE, SERVED BY THE GLASS

Chardonnay - dry
Glass/Bottle

Nebbiolo Rosato - off dry
Glass/Bottle

Bela Rosa - medium, semi sweet
Glass/Bottle

Pinot Noir - light, semi dry
Glass/Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon - medium, off dry
Glass/Bottle

Shiraz - heavy, dry
Glass/Bottle

$8.00

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32

$8/32 TEQUILA
TASTING PADDLE
3X 30ML TEQUILA, SERVED WITH LIME AND SALT

SPIRITS

ERISTOFF VODKA

GORDONS - GIN

BACARDI - WHITE RUM

BALLANTINES - SCOTCH
CAPTAIN MORGAN - SPICED RUM

MAKERS MARK - WHISKY
SOUTHERN COMFORT - WHISKY

WILD TURKEY - BOURBON

ALIZE - BLEU COGNAC
MIDORI - LIQUEUR

FIREBALL - CINNAMON WHISKY

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00
$6.00
$6.00

$9.00
$6.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

GREY GOOSE - VODKA $8.00

BOMBAY SAPHIRE - GIN $8.00

JACK DANIELS - WHISKY $8.00

mixers add $2

PALOMA
Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Lime, Agave, Soda Water

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut

$18.00

$18.00

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Tequila, Tripe Sec, Lime, Salt Rim

COCONUT MARGARITA
Coconut Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coconut Rim

SPICY MARGARITA
Chili Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Habanero Salt Rim

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Butterscotch

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Bitters, Egg White

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

MOJITO
White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint & Lime, Soda Water

OLD FASHIONED 
Tequila, Whisky or Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters, Orange 

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$18.00

EL JIMADOR - TEQUILA BLANCO
EL JIMADOR - TEQUILA REPOSADO
EL JIMADOR - TEQUILA ANEJO

ARETTE - TEQUILA REPOSADO

LOS AZULEJOS - TEQUILA BLANCO
ARETTE - TEQUILA ANEJO

ARETTE - TEQUILA BLANCO

LOS AZULEJOS - TEQUILA ANEJO
LOS AZULEJOS - TEQUILA REPOSADO

$20.00

$8.00
$9.00

$10.00
$8.00
$9.00

$9.00
$10.00
$12.00

$10.00

Be mindful that your meal at El Chapos also nourishes the
community. We believe in the power of giving back, which is why

we donate a portion of our revenue to various local charities
and organisations. 
Gracias, Amigos xx

mixers add $2


